May 2025 - Summary of Schedule Changes

TP
BR-0031
BR-0052
BR-0053
BR-0151
HL-0033
HS-2401P

I-5719FC

1-5990
N/A

N/A

N/A
P-5725
P-5731
P-5737
R-3430B
R-5796
U-4714AC
U-4758

WBS
67031.1.1
67052.1.1
67053.1.1
67151.1.1
49618.1.1
50973.1.17
50135.1.9

47536.1.1
15BPR.143.3
15BPR.144.3
15BPR.148.3
47603.1.1
47610.1.1
48153.1.1
34544.1.6
46881.1.1
39078.1.8
40251.1.1

* DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT

COUNTY
MACON
MACON
MACON
BURKE
WAKE
HERTFORD

CLEVELAND,
GASTON

BURKE
WILSON
WAKE
YADKIN
CABARRUS
DAVIDSON
WAKE
CALDWELL
HERTFORD
MECKLENBURG
GUILFORD
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CHANGE

DELETED FROM 12MLL: 11/18/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 11/18/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 11/18/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 12/16/25
DELAYED FROM: 9/16/25 TO: 2/17/26
ADDED TO: 2/17/26

ADDED TO: 9/16/25

DELETED FROM 12MLL: 12/16/25
DELAYED FROM: 10/21/25 TO: 12/16/25
DELAYED FROM: 8/19/25 TO: 11/18/25
ADDED TO: 2/17/26

DELAYED FROM: 10/21/25 TO: 4/21/26
DELAYED FROM: 12/16/25 TO: 3/17/26
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 1/20/26
DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 8/19/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/21/26
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/17/26
DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 8/19/25
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