<u>TIP</u>	<u>WBS</u>	COUNTY	<u>CHANGE</u>
BR-0031	67031.1.1	MACON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 11/18/25
BR-0052	67052.1.1	MACON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 11/18/25
BR-0053	67053.1.1	MACON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 11/18/25
BR-0151	67151.1.1	BURKE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 12/16/25
HL-0033	49618.1.1	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 9/16/25 TO: 2/17/26
HS-2401P	50973.1.17	HERTFORD	ADDED TO: 2/17/26
I-5719FC	50135.1.9	CLEVELAND, GASTON	ADDED TO: 9/16/25
I-5990	47536.1.1	BURKE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 12/16/25
N/A	15BPR.143.3	WILSON	DELAYED FROM: 10/21/25 TO: 12/16/25
N/A	15BPR.144.3	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 8/19/25 TO: 11/18/25
N/A	15BPR.148.3	YADKIN	ADDED TO: 2/17/26
P-5725	47603.1.1	CABARRUS	DELAYED FROM: 10/21/25 TO: 4/21/26
P-5731	47610.1.1	DAVIDSON	DELAYED FROM: 12/16/25 TO: 3/17/26
P-5737	48153.1.1	WAKE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 1/20/26
R-3430B	34544.1.6	CALDWELL	DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 8/19/25
R-5796	46881.1.1	HERTFORD	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/21/26
U-4714AC	39078.1.8	MECKLENBURG	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/17/26
U-4758	40251.1.1	GUILFORD	DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 8/19/25

^{*} DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT